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XX ENDURO DEL BAGES

MOTO CLUB MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 1 -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

18
4
35
5

N W

54
23
20
21
17
82

12
22
15
10
14

~ 0o

75
81
53
11
13
80
67
100
16
60
63
111
66
138
105
114
61
108

110
117
68

€ PERIS

SALA SEGURA, JORDI

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

MUNAR TORRENS, JOAN MIQUEL
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
JORBA PRATS, GUILLEM

VIVES CALAF, JOEL

OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL
SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC

GIL SALA, XAVIER

SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
SANZ CANTO, LLUIS

TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
GURRI AREGAY, ERNEST
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
ARENAS PERNA, XAVIER
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER

RUIZ CANO, RUBEN
SENTELLES PINES, ALEX
CODINA GUAL, RAMON

GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC

MORA LORCA, MANUEL
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL

MARCA

KTM
KTM
KTM
SHERCO

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
KTM

FANTIC

HONDA

GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS

KTM
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
BETA

KTM
YAMAHA
GAS GAS
HONDA
KTM

GAS GAS
KTM
KTM
KTM

HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
VESPA

KTM

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Enduro Elit
E-125 2
E-1252
E-1252
Junior Open
E-1252
Enduro Elit
Senior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Seénior B 4T
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 4T
E-125 2
Enduro Elit
Seénior B 2T
E-125 2
Senior B 4T
Junior Open
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 4T
Junior Open
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
Master 45
Junior Open
Senior C 4T
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
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06:16'31
06:16'64
06:16'80
06:27'91
06:28'03
06:28'43
06:31'54
06:33'05
06:34'60
06:34'71
06:35'63
06:36'31
06:37'04
06:38'46
06:38'55
06:39'84
06:44'92
06:46'43
06:46'92
06:47'43
06:47'86
06:52'58
06:53'41
06:53'83
06:53'84
06:53'85
06:54'48
06:55'97
06:58'28
07:02'11
07:02'30
07:02'72
07:04'06
07:05'00
07:05'02
07:05'31
07:05'50
07:06'41
07:07'10
07:07'63
07:08'28
07:09'13
07:09'59

DIF.

00:00'33
00:00'49
00:11'60
00:11'72
00:12'12
00:15'23
00:16'74
00:18'29
00:18'40
00:19'32
00:20'00
00:20'73
00:22'15
00:22'24
00:23'53
00:28'61
00:30'12
00:30'61
00:31'12
00:31'55
00:36'27
00:37'10
00:37'52
00:37'53
00:37'54
00:38'17
00:39'66
00:41'97
00:45'80
00:45'99
00:46'41
00:47'75
00:48'69
00:48'71
00:49'00
00:49'19
00:50'10
00:50'79
00:51'32
00:51'97
00:52'82
00:53'28
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XX ENDURO DEL BAGES
MOTO CLUB MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 1 -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

102
101
107
120
112
106
176

83
104
103

62

64
129

70

51
159

84

52
127
150

65

69
109
124
116
113
158
152
300
119
118

50
135
157
316
125
154
170
178
137
139
200
128

€ PERIS

OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
FERNANDEZ JOFRE, ALBERT
TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI
PUIGRODON CREUS, MARTI
LLOBET GARCIA, ALEX

CASES FARRE, IVAN

BARILARO CAPARROS, ALBERT
SERRA RIPOLL, DAVID
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
VILLARUBIA POU, MARC
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
NOLLA BALADA, JUAN BTA.
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC

PEREZ GUTIERREZ, GERARD
PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER

RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE

LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE

MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN
SABORIT CASAS, PERE

CASAS NUALART, JORDI
SOLER SERRA, PAU

SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ BAREA, JOSE LUIS
CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE

SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
ALBET PALAU, PERE

LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS
SANABRA PORTA, JOSEP MARIA
SOLER SERRA, GENIS

BOZAL MARTIN, ALEIX

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME

MARCA
SHERCO
SHERCO
GAS GAS
KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
DERBI
GAS GAS
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

SHERCO

SHERCO
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
BETA

HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
BETA
HONDA

KTM

BETA

BETA
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA
KTM

SUZUKI

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Master 45
Seénior C 4T
Master 45
Senior C 2T
Master 45
Master 45
Master 55
Junior Trofeu
Senior C 4T
Master 45
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Master 45
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Master 45
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Master 45
Senior C 4T
Master 45
Master 45
TT 80cc
Seénior C 4T
Master 45
Seénior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Master 45
TT EVO
Senior C 2T
Master 45
Master 55
Master 55
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Fémines
Seénior C 2T
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07:11'47
07:12'01
07:12'20
07:12'66
07:12'96
07:13'38
07:13'83
07:14'37
07:14'46
07:14'48
07:14'58
07:14'68
07:15'62
07:16'70
07:17'25
07:1777
07:18'88
07:19'00
07:19'25
07:20'59
07:22'40
07:23'39
07:23'42
07:23'46
07:24'68
07:25'08
07:25'69
07:26'34
07:26'86
07:27'16
07:27'34
07:29'81
07:31'71
07:33'15
07:39'87
07:40'76
07:42'16
07:42'99
07:43'81
07:44'15
07:44'27
07:44'87
07:45'78

DIF.

00:55'16
00:55'70
00:55'89
00:56'35
00:56'65
00:57'07
00:57'52
00:58'06
00:58'15
00:58'17
00:58'27
00:58'37
00:59'31
01:00'39
01:00'94
01:01'46
01:02'57
01:02'69
01:02'94
01:04'28
01:06'09
01:07'08
01:07'11
01:07'15
01:08'37
01:0877
01:09'38
01:10'03
01:10'55
01:10'85
01:11'03
01:13'50
01:15'40
01:16'84
01:23'56
01:24'45
01:25'85
01:26'68
01:27'50
01:27'84
01:27'96
01:28'56
01:29'47
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XX ENDURO DEL BAGES
MOTO CLUB MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 1 -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

115

71
202
173
136

73
310
122
153
315
123
126
160
171

72
121
151
313

36
140
312
172
156
201
174
204
311
205
203
155

19
175

€ PERIS

HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
GRAS GARCIA, ENRIC
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI

ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD
SOLER SERRA, MIQUEL
FORNELLS ROIG, ALBERT
FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS

SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI

MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
ORTIZ PRAT, JOSEP M?
PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS
MARTINEZ VALLES, CARLES
PAGES PARRA, NADIR
MARICHALAR CUADRA, ARTURO
RAMON MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA
ESCUDERO GALERA, JOAN
ORDONO PEREZ, ALFONSO
COLL PORTA, SERGI

PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE
FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR

SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT

MASO BLASCO, JOAN
PARRAMON BRAVO, NEUS
REYES CORCOLES, JUAN
DUOCASTELLA GIRBAU, CLAUDIA
FONOLL TORRENS, LOURDES
MONTSENY CALVET, JOSEP MARIA
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC

CODINA MATEU, CARLOS

MARCA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
KTM

KTM

MAICO

GAS GAS
GAS GAS

RIEJU

BETA
HUSQVARNA
ZERO

GAS GAS
BETA

SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM

SYM
GAS GAS

fc m"

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Fémines
Master 55
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 4T
TT Superiors
Senior C 2T
Master 45
TT EVO
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 2T
Master 45
Master 55
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 2T
Master 45
TT Superiors
E-125 2
Seénior C 4T
TT Superiors
Master 55
Master 45
Fémines
Master 55
Fémines

TT Superiors
Fémines
Fémines
Master 45
Senior B 2T
Master 55
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07:46'32
07:47'80
07:48'44
07:49'75
07:50'70
07:50'99
07:51'74
07:5377
07:54'94
07:59'18
08:00'17
08:02'47
08:05'79
08:09'20
08:11'78
08:12'36
08:23'75
08:25'33
08:31'81
08:33'55
08:33'68
08:34'85
08:36'10
08:40'14
08:41'10
08:49'22
08:55'94
08:59'14
09:12'53
09:25'25
09:51'53
12:34'69

DIF.

01:30'01
01:31'49
01:32'13
01:33'44
01:34'39
01:34'68
01:35'43
01:37'46
01:38'63
01:42'87
01:43'86
01:46'16
01:49'48
01:52'89
01:55'47
01:56'05
02:07'44
02:09'02
02:15'50
02:17'24
02:17'37
02:18'54
02:19'79
02:23'83
02:24'79
02:32'91
02:39'63
02:42'83
02:56'22
03:08'94
03:35'22
06:18'38
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XX ENDURO DEL BAGES

MOTO CLUB MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 1 -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

35
18
4

g~ Ww

54
82
23
12
21

13
80
22

81

o ©

20

14
53
103
67
11
17
15
10
16
61
66
111
75
105
138
100
101
63
159
114
102
60

€ PERIS

PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO

SALA SEGURA, JORDI

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX

MUNAR TORRENS, JOAN MIQUEL

SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
VIVES CALAF, JOEL

PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
JORBA PRATS, GUILLEM
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
SERRARIPOLL, DAVID
GURRI AREGAY, ERNEST
LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC

GIL SALA, XAVIER

ARENAS PERNA, XAVIER
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
SENTELLES PINES, ALEX
RUIZ CANO, RUBEN

SANZ CANTO, LLUIS

GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR
CODINA GUAL, RAMON
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT
PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER
NOLLA BALADA, JUAN BTA.
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI

GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE

MARCA
KTM

SHERCO
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM

GAS GAS

KTM
HONDA

KTM
FANTIC
VESPA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GAS GAS
SHERCO
KTM
YAMAHA
BETA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GAS GAS
SHERCO
KTM
KTM
GAS GAS
SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO
KTM

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

E-1252
Enduro Elit
E-1252
E-1252
Junior Open
E-1252
Seénior B 2T
Junior Trofeu
Enduro Elit
E-125 2
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Junior Trofeu
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 4T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Seénior B 2T
E-1252
Junior Open
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Master 45
Master 45
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
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06:19'21
06:20'03
06:23'25
06:27'65
06:28'61
06:29'73
06:32'65
06:36'85
06:37'22
06:37'99
06:38'38
06:40'47
06:44'67
06:44'99
06:45'82
06:47'54
06:48'10
06:48'39
06:50'90
06:51'14
06:52'48
06:54'42
06:54'56
06:56'28
06:57'06
06:59'15
06:59'44
07:00'56
07:01'61
07:03'19
07:03'58
07:05'15
07:06'38
07:08'36
07:09'52
07:10'09
07:10'20
07:12'05
07:12'09
07:12'48
07:14'01
07:15'44
07:15'88

DIF.

00:00'82
00:04'04
00:08'44
00:09'40
00:10'52
00:13'44
00:17'64
00:18'01
00:18'78
00:19'17
00:21'26
00:25'46
00:25'78
00:26'61
00:28'33
00:28'89
00:29'18
00:31'69
00:31'93
00:33'27
00:35'21
00:35'35
00:37'07
00:37'85
00:39'94
00:40'23
00:41'35
00:42'40
00:43'98
00:44'37
00:45'94
00:47'17
00:49'15
00:50'31
00:50'88
00:50'99
00:52'84
00:52'88
00:53'27
00:54'80
00:56'23
00:56'67
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XX ENDURO DEL BAGES

MOTO CLUB MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 1 -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

129
110
104

64
117
112
120
107
109
176
106

62
108
118

68

84
116
113
127

51

65
154
119
158
300
170
150

73

69
316
125

83
200
135
124
115

70
137

52
152
157

50
136

€ PERIS

VILLARUBIA POU, MARC
SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI
BARILARO CAPARROS, ALBERT
GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT
TUGUES MARSOL, JORDI
FERNANDEZ JOFRE, ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
LLOBET GARCIA, ALEX
PUIGRODON CREUS, MARTI
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
MORA LORCA, MANUEL
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
ALBET PALAU, PERE

SOLER SERRA, PAU

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN

CASAS NUALART, JORDI
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
SOLER SERRA, MIQUEL

CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER

CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE

SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
CASES FARRE, IVAN

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA

HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS
SOLER SERRA, GENIS

PEREZ GUTIERREZ, GERARD
SABORIT CASAS, PERE
HERNANDEZ BAREA, JOSE LUIS
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD

MARCA

KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
DERBI
GAS GAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM

SHERCO
HONDA
KTM
BETA

KTM
BETA
KAWASAKI

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTM

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
BETA

KTM

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Master 45
Master 45
Seénior C 2T
Master 45
Senior C 4T
Master 55
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
Master 45
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Master 45
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Master 45
Seénior C 4T
Master 45
TT 80cc
Master 55
Master 45
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
TT EVO
Senior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Fémines
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Master 45
Master 45
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
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07:17'42
07:17'62
07:18'38
07:19'24
07:19'56
07:19'79
07:20'05
07:21'01
07:21'21
07:21'58
07:21'60
07:23'59
07:23'61
07:24'01
07:25'28
07:27'30
07:28'11
07:29'85
07:30'84
07:33'32
07:33'98
07:34'06
07:34'09
07:36'65
07:36'90
07:37'39
07:37'48
07:37'83
07:39'40
07:39'47
07:39'81
07:41'38
07:44'04
07:44'37
07:46'10
07:47'38
07:4774
07:49'09
07:49'92
07:56'59
07:57'10
07:57'86
07:58'95

DIF.

00:58'21
00:58'41
00:59'17
01:00'03
01:00'35
01:00'58
01:00'84
01:01'80
01:02'00
01:02'37
01:02'39
01:04'38
01:04'40
01:04'80
01:06'07
01:08'09
01:08'90
01:10'64
01:11'63
01:1411
01:1477
01:14'85
01:14'88
01:17'44
01:17'69
01:18'18
01:18'27
01:18'62
01:20'19
01:20'26
01:20'60
01:22'17
01:24'83
01:25'16
01:26'89
01:28'17
01:28'53
01:29'88
01:30'71
01:37'38
01:37'89
01:38'65
01:39'74
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XX ENDURO DEL BAGES
MOTO CLUB MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 1 -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

123
128
139
173
153
202
315
122
121

72
156
151
178
171
160
203

36
172
201
311
310
174
204
312
155
205

€ PERIS

VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME
BOZAL MARTIN, ALEIX

ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI

SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS

PAGES PARRA, NADIR

MARTINEZ VALLES, CARLES
FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR
MARICHALAR CUADRA, ARTURO
SANABRA PORTA, JOSEP MARIA
TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS
PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
FONOLL TORRENS, LOURDES
ESCUDERO GALERA, JOAN
PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE
SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT

REYES CORCOLES, JUAN
FORNELLS ROIG, ALBERT

MASO BLASCO, JOAN
PARRAMON BRAVO, NEUS

COLL PORTA, SERGI

MONTSENY CALVET, JOSEP MARIA
DUOCASTELLA GIRBAU, CLAUDIA

MARCA
RIEJU

HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA

GAS GAS
BETA

GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA

SUZUKI
ZERO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

MAICO

KTM
HUSQVARNA

fc m

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 2T
Sénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
Master 55
Master 45
Fémines

TT EVO
Senior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Master 45
Master 45
Master 55
Master 55
Master 45
Fémines
E-125 2
Master 55
Fémines

TT Superiors
TT Superiors
Master 55
Fémines

TT Superiors
Master 45
Fémines
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07:59'42
07:59'74
08:00'24
08:00'31
08:01'45
08:05'01
08:07'56
08:08'54
08:16'99
08:17'73
08:18'49
08:24'64
08:28'91
08:31'03
08:32'67
08:49'57
08:50'23
08:50'79
08:55'17
09:00'30
09:04'99
09:08'34
09:13'71
09:14'36
10:35'14
11:14'65

DIF.

01:40'21
01:40'53
01:41'03
01:41'10
01:42'24
01:45'80
01:48'35
01:49'33
01:57'78
01:58'52
01:59'28
02:05'43
02:09'70
02:11'82
02:13'46
02:30'36
02:31'02
02:31'58
02:35'96
02:41'09
02:45'78
02:49'13
02:54'50
02:55'15
04:15'93
04:55'44
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XX ENDURO DEL BAGES

MOTO CLUB MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO 1 -3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

35
4
3

18
1

23

12

54
9
2

21

o~

10

11
13

20
17
14
75
15
53
67
16
61
60
66
63
64
62
68
69
51
65
73
50
70
72

€ PERIS

PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO

SALA SEGURA, JORDI

AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC
CASANY MASRAMON, SERGI
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
MUNAR TORRENS, JOAN MIQUEL
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL

VIVES CALAF, JOEL

MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX

GIL SALA, XAVIER

CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU

LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
JORBA PRATS, GUILLEM
OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI

SANZ CANTO, LLUIS

MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
GURRI AREGAY, ERNEST
ARENAS PENA, XAVIER

GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
SENTELLES PINES, ALEX

PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER
GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL
CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
SOLER SERRA, MIQUEL
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS
MARTINEZ VALLES, CARLES

MARCA
KTM

SHERCO

KTM
KTM

FANTIC

GAS GAS
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
VESPA
BETA

HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SHERCO
YAMAHA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM
SHERCO

HUSQVARNA

KTM

SHERCO
GAS GAS

fcm

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

E-1252
E-125 2
E-1252
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Enduro Elit
E-125 2
Senior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Enduro Elit
Enduro Elit
Seénior B 4T
E-1252
E-1252
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Junior Open
Senior B 4T
Enduro Elit
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Junior Open
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
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06:25'37
06:27'74
06:33'50
06:33'93
06:33'96
06:37'05
06:42'35
06:43'09
06:43'35
06:44'50
06:45'80
06:50'17
06:50'88
06:55'60
06:56'86
06:58'58
06:59'22
06:59'37
07:00'84
07:00'87
07:01'40
07:05'65
07:05'66
07:08'68
07:13'71
07:14'19
07:15'39
07:19'60
07:28'29
07:29'24
07:32'18
07:36'04
07:45'24
07:48'69
07:52'21
07:55'63
07:57'04
08:10'55
08:31'70
08:38'71

DIF.

00:02'37
00:08'13
00:08'56
00:08'59
00:11'68
00:16'98
00:17'72
00:17'98
00:19'13
00:20'43
00:24'80
00:25'51
00:30'23
00:31'49
00:3321
00:33'85
00:34'00
00:35'47
00:35'50
00:36'03
00:40'28
00:40'29
00:43'31
00:48'34
00:48'82
00:50'02
00:54'23
01:02'92
01:03'87
01:06'81
01:10'67
01:19'87
01:23'32
01:26'84
01:30'26
01:31'67
01:45'18
02:06'33
02:13'34
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